Plg. Name

Feige
Lehmeyer
Zurek
Henze
Schusters

a0 =

—_

Kopp
2. Reumann
3. Schusters

Hartenstein
Dittrich

Brembach
Linke

Pohle
Dohmann
Seiler
Hilbert
Tommasino
Junghannf}

Noohkwh =~

1. Schulze
Obermeyer

1. Wild
1. Fern

1. Strunk
Borsch

1. Meyer
2. Seck
Franke

1. Kohler
2. Komoll

Gnauck

Hauger
NiBl
Schaller
Pflasterer
Evertz

gk wh =

—_

Albrecht
2. Mildenberger
3. Hammer

50. Internationales StralRengehen am 13.04.2019

Vorname

Saskia
Emilia
Teresa
Julia
Katrin

Leo
Marcin
Timo

Astrid
Bianca Maria

Nils

Christopher
Hagen

Carl

Nathaniel
Jonathan
Francesco-Marco
Karl

Kathrin
Diana

Andreas
Thorsten

Malte
Steffen

Steffen
Patrick
Denis

Antje
Birgit

Dick

Georg
Stefan
Werner
Klaus
Glinter

Jirgen
Robert
Wolfgang

Zeitnahme und Auswertung:
www.springer-sport.de

Runde 10

0:45:43
0:45:43
0:47:00
0:56:50
0:56:26

0:42:04
0:49:23
0:55:43

1:02:22

0:41:08
0:41:11
0:41:38
0:42:04
0:41:38
0:42:04
0:46:34
0:42:23

0:53:11
1:12:48

1:03:41

0:57:31

0:53:11
0:50:00

0:54:48
1:03:23

1:09:16
1:11:28

1:01:46

1:01:50
1:06:56
1.08:24
1:.08:32
1:.08:15

0:57:32
1:03:48

AK-Wertung 20 Kilometer
- Deutsche Gehermeisterschaft -
Verein / Nation AK Runde 5
SC Potsdam WJU23 0:22:57
Polizei SV Berlin WJ U23 0:22:49
SC Potsdam WJU23 0:23:12
ASV Erfurt WJU23 0:28:17
Alemannia Aachen WJ U23 0:28:18
LG Nord Berlin MJ U23 0:20:59
LG Nord Berlin MJ U23  0:24:32
Alemannia Aachen MJU23 0:27:57
SC DHfK Leipzig Frauen 0:30:15
SCL Heel Baden-Baden Frauen 0:24:30
SC Potsdam Manner 0:20:57
SC Potsdam Manner 0:20:57
SC Potsdam Manner 0:20:58
SCL Heel Baden-Baden Manner 0:20:59
TV Biihlertal Manner 0:20:58
LG Ohra Energie Ménner 0:20:58
LG Nord Berlin Manner 0:23:00
LAC Erfurt Manner 0:21:02
ASV Erfurt W35 0:26:46
LAC Langenhagen W35 0:37:14
SV Einheit 1875 Worbis M35 0:31:42
Tu$S Kelsterbach M40 0:28:30
Alemannia Aachen M45 0:26:45
SV Hallee.V. M45 0:25:12
SV Breitenbrunn M50 0:26:46
Polizei SV Berlin M50 0:31:42
TV Biihlertal M50 0:26:58
TV Biihlertal W55 0:34:31
LAC Langenhagen W55 0:35:20
ASV Erfurt M55 0:30:11
TV Biihlertal M60 0:30:16
TV Ludweiler M60 0:33:02
TV GroB-Gerau M60 0:34:22
AC 92 Weinheim M60 0:33:48
Polizei SV Berlin M60 0:33:58
Apoldaer LV 90 M65 0:28:34
LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg ~ M65 0:31:42
Gehsportverein Regensburg  M65 0:37:19

1:16:16

Runde 15

1:.08:15
1:08:59
1:11:17
1:24:52
1:25:30

1:02:49
1:14:19
1:23:34

1:01:00
1:01:01
1:.02:28
1:02:49
1:.02:42
1:.04:04
1:10:57

1:20:08
1:49:04

1:35:52

1:26:39

1:19:55

1:25:56
1:35:46

1:42:58
1:47:01

1:35:09
1:41:15
1:43:04
1:43:58
1:44:07

1:27:29
1:36:49
1:55:26

Zielzeit

1:30:40
1:32:45
1:35:03
1:53:11
1:54:28

1997
1997
1998
1998
1997

1:23:24
1:38:53
1:53:30

1998
1999
2000

1987
1993

1:20:48
1:21:32
1:23:00
1:23:48
1:24:51
1:27:21
1:35:58

1993
1988
1992
1990
1996
1995
1993
1996
1:47:48 1981
1980

2:09:06 1982

1:56:13 1975

1:47:13 1973

1973

1:57:11
2:07:18

1966
1966
1969

2:16:18
2:22:36

1961
1960

1963

2:12:32
2:16:10
2:17:29
2:20:42
2:22:10

1957
1959
1957
1958
1957

1:58:27
2:10:39
2:35:24

1953
1950
1951

Jg Stnr.
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028
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010
071
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063
043

072

076
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022
008

011
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059

009
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038
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064
013
012
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50. Internationales StralRengehen am 13.04.2019

Plg. Name Vorname Verein / Nation AK Runde5 Runde10 Runde15 Zielzeit Jg Stnr.
Neidel Heidrun TSG 1893 Leihgestern W70 0:37:59 1:17:32 1947 037
Molter Margarete TV GroR-Gerau W70 0:40:43 1947 040
1. Dr. Lorscheider Rainer TV Ludweiler M70 0:32:07 1:.04:52 1:38:40 2:13:03 1947 050
2. Hélters Bernd Ocker Polizei SV Berlin M70 0:34:25 1:08:16 1:43:11 2:19:11 1946 021

Maichin Richard Alemannia Aachen M70 0:35:21 1946 044
1. Klink Ursula TV GroR-Gerau W75 0:35:28 1:12:17 1:50:06 2:29:01 1944 039
1. Schumm Peter Alemannia Aachen M75 0:34:29 1:09:36 1:45:27 2:22:43 1942 045
1. Drager Helga LG Esslingen W80 0:42:20 1:27:.08 2:14:.04 3:01:55 1939 075
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